



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1041/2019-20

Dated: 31 03 2020

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinavak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Lucky.

Sex: Male Age: 9 Months .

Father Name: Mr.Rajesh Kumar.

Address: Sector 93 Noida, Salarpur G.B. Nagar 201304.

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 31/03/2020

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Lucky was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Rajesh Kumar on 31st March 2020. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot water while he was at home. The child was playing with his father on bed and suddenly fall down in hot water pot at home and contacted so that he burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on chest area, abdomen area and both hands. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 9 Months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(Ward)	33,300.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	38,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	55,400.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	2,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	47,300.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,500.00
Total (in numbers)	1,85,000.00
Total fin	words). One Lakh Elahtu Elua Theusand Only

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	10,000
Total (in numbers)	10,000
Total (in v	words): Ten Thousand (
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	1,85,000
Stage 2	10,000
Total (in numbers)	1,95,000
Tablific	words): One Lakh Ninty Five Thousand

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Lucky Yash.



For Vinayak Burn Centre (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) सेवा में, श्रीमान अध्यद्दी विविभ जीन्ज्या दूस्य सी-63 बेसमेन्ट साउथ रम्बस मार्ट-2 मार्ड दिल्ली - 49 निमम - आर्थिन्ड सहायना हो प्रार्थना - पत्र सहायम् निवंदन यह हैं मेरा नाम राजेश का आर हैं, मेरा निवास स्थान मास्टा सेक्टर-93 के सल2 प्रर ग्रीनमबंहद मग्राट से रिश्वम हैं मेरा राज्य बेटा हैं निसकी नाम सक्छी हैं जिसकी साथ में महीने की है! मेरा छोटा लवकी गर्म मानी की वजह से जल गया इसके उलाज के लिए में उसे नोस्या के विनायक हास्मीटल लेक्स गया और रिमांन्ड अ-03-2020 को अहाँ मार भागी कारामा अहाँ मर उसके इलाज के लिए एक लाख मयानवे हलार रापये का खनी बताया गया अता: आपसे मिनेद्रन हैं कि मेरे बेरे के इलाज के लिए सहायता प्रयान कारें। 31-63-2020 आपन्ती अमि क्या होगी। अगुरुग प्राथी वेट का नाम- लवळी राज्य करमार उम् - १ महीने

मता - गांन सल्यपुर सन्दर्य- 93 मीर्या जीतमन्द्र मेगर (युव भीर)



sch rR VH No 1902982
Room No. So7 Catagory
Date of Attribution 26 MARVS

Name PASTER LIVES Le see	
NAME MASTER LIKKY KUMAR	Ugit / Consultant DR. A. K. VERMA
LOG DIO WIO MR PAJESTA YSUMAR (Houltaky
occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 9 Months Sex M	Thoras of Simulating
Religion 1-t IN Cru	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Hypband's Name	
Address SECTOR - 93 Notes Pola	RAV R
G. B NACAR 201304	Infectious nature of disease Yea/No
Phone : Office	
dvance Receipt No Date	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
or Rs.	Death Record filled by Dr.
MR. RATECH KNA-R CERT	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
City	New Born : Male / Female
one : Office Res	
one Office Res	Birth record filled by Dr.
nitting Or A Is VERMA Informed at 4.45	Patent shifted from Room No. to
Receptionint	Shifted from Room No
by declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
own will. The expenses have been explained to me agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No
	13/0
l agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the all and no one will be responsible in the events of any.	On

VIN	PITAL MLC outside 114 20000 (
HOS	PITAL MLC outside 117 2000
6005	EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT (PUT)
NAME MIST LUCI	AGE I SEX 9 m/m DATE 26/03/2000 L 9024 82
personal History	Chief Complaints 00:350
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	OLL - 110 Testury as
Allergy past History	Home socky 12:30 Pm
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB	- role
Menstrual History	0/5 - Bush over B Hand . Estate char
	force , & state neck . O state chas
Succination Status	chest - whe see O
nital Assessment & Examination	rrestment
Pulse Rate - 12>m/	COS NEW!
BP- Resp Rate - 22 my	812- 504, & B
tamo - 981	A
11/WE- 19/4) PL	admitted + Pa A. Le Vesna (Informal)
most garden In	. mousely 200 my to 12 money
- I	. Meomal 130 mi ilu sos
Land A	Muscl Ms 40 mil Krown
	150 ml Boles sty
	* -
ary Advise &	
entive Care	Name & Sign Of Doctor
	CASUALTY MEDICAL OFFICE VINAYAK HOSPITAL, KOIDA
	VINAYAK HOSPITAL, MOIDA
Sector-27 Atta Nolda-201301	// Website : www.vinayakhospitalnoida.co
17,74tu, Hous 201301	, / Treaste : www.vinayaknospitalnoida.co
	DHARMONDAM (4)
	(E)
The second secon	

